## City of Fort Worth

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-028	5 <b>V</b>	ersion: 1	Name:	
Туре:	Resolu	ıtion		Status:	Passed
File created:	4/6/202	23		In control:	CITY COUNCIL
On agenda:	4/11/20	)23		Final action	a: 4/11/2023
Title:	A Resolution Appointing Brian Delgado, Cary Moon, Robert L. Jameson, and Neil Barrow to the Board of Directors of FW Sports Authority, Inc.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Code sections: Attachments:	1. RES	OLUTION	- FW Sport	s Authority.Dire	ctor Appointment.2023
			- FW Sport	•	ctor Appointment.2023 Action Result

A Resolution Appointing Brian Delgado, Cary Moon, Robert L. Jameson, and Neil Barrow to the Board of Directors of FW Sports Authority, Inc.